

W5 Solutions has been awarded an important framework agreement

W5 Solutions has been awarded a decision for a significant framework agreement regarding generators.

The customer is a European defence agency, and the contract's maximum volume amounts to 500 MSEK. The decision is subject to the usual review period according to current procurement legislation.

For more information, please contact:

Evelina Hedskog, President & CEO, W5 Solutions

+46 (0) 70 959 76 67 evelina.hedskog[at]w5solutions.com

About W5 Solutions

W5 Solutions is a Nordic defence group that delivers innovative systems and solutions worldwide to defence and government agencies. We develop high-tech solutions in the areas of power supply, mobile systems, integration and training systems. W5 Solutions' support & services team ensures high reliability through the longevity of the systems.

Learn more at www.w5solutions.com.

The company is listed on the Nasdaq First North Growth Market Stockholm. Redeye AB is the company's Certified Advisor.

This information is information that W5 Solutions AB is obliged to make public pursuant to the EU Market Abuse Regulation. The information was submitted for publication, through the agency of the contact persons set out above, at 2024-07-03 14:35 CEST.

Attachments

W5 Solutions has been awarded an important framework agreement